

Name:

Eighteenth Annual Taylor County Race for Literacy 5K RUN/WALK

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Georgia Strawberry Festival



The Eighteenth Annual Taylor County Race for Literacy 5K will be run on Saturday, April 26, 2025, at the Reynolds Ball Park, South Liberty Street, Reynolds, Georgia. The race is registered with the 2025 Macon Tracks Club's OrthoGeorgia Race Series. Following the race there will be refreshments and awards. Contact Caryl Deems with the Macon Tracks Running Club at 478-972-2609 or e-mail caryldeems@gmail.com if you have questions. You can also register online using the above QR code or by submitting an application. Additional information found at www.ga-strawberry.org or www.macontracks.org.

Award Divisions

Awards to 1st, 2nd and 3rd place overall male & female winners and 1st place masters male & female winners. Also top three finishers in age divisions, male & female, 10 & under, 11-14, 15-19, 20-24, 25-29, 30-34, 35-39, 40-44, 45-49, 50-54, 55-59, 60-64, 65-69, 70-74, 75-79 & 80+

Race Day Schedule

6:45 to 7:45 a.m. race day package pickup and race day registration. 5K will start at 8:00 a.m. Bring your family and enjoy the Strawberry Festival activities following the race.

Directions

Reynolds Ball Park is east of Reynolds off Highway 96. Turn on South Liberty St off Hwy 96, (three blocks east of traffic light in Reynolds), proceed thru two stop signs. Park is on the left after the second stop sign.

Entry Fee

\$25 for pre-registration postmarked by April 19th (\$24 for Macon Tracks members – pre-registration only) \$30 for registration April 20th thru race day Tee-shirts guaranteed to all registered by April 19th



Entry form

Street Address			City		State_	(day of race) ZIP
Telephone: ()		E	-mail address:			
T-shirt size: (Circle)	Y-med	Small	Medium	Large	XL	<i>XX</i> (\$2 extra)
Make checks payable to Taylor County Literacy. Mail registration form to Taylor County Race for Literacy at P.O. Box 75, Reynolds, Ga. 31076-0075.						
Incomplete or unsigned entry forms will not be accepted. In consideration for allowing me to participate in this event, I (and my parent if under 18), my heirs, administrators and executors hereby waive and release the Taylor County Literacy, any sponsors, event volunteers, property owners, or entities from any and all claims or damages arising out of my participation in this event. (If under 18, parent or guardian must sign).						
Signature:					Date:	

Sex: M

F

Age: